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Introduction:

This document contains 3 CRs, Rel-5 Work Item ”TEI5”, that have been agreed by TSG CN WG1 in CN1#34 meeting, and are forwarded to TSG CN Plenary meeting #24 for approval.

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	Doc-2nd-Level

	24.008
	868
	
	Rel-5
	GERAN Iu mode capability and future Iu mode-specific extensions
	F
	5.11.0
	N1-040828

	24.008
	880
	1
	Rel-5
	Handling of key sets at inter-system change
	F
	5.11.0
	N1-041074

	24.008
	881
	1
	Rel-6
	Handling of key sets at inter-system change
	A
	6.4.0
	N1-041075


